
Nordic Youth Championships 2024
Arcus DK (NUM2024)
Odense Atletikstadion, From 07-04-2024 to 07-07-2024

Recurve U16 Teams
1

16

Denmark
ELLEGAARD PETERSEN August
EMIL MØLLER August
MORTENSEN Aksel

6 

0 

9

8

Norway (2)
GREGER HANSEN BRYHN Pål
HVITSTEIN RØED Oskar
WACHELIN ANDRESEN William

Iceland
MAGNUSDOTTIR Jenny
AKI HJALTASON Elias
STEINGRIMSSON Thorir

2 

6 

5

12

Denmark (3)
KOBBELGAARD JENSEN Ella
MIROSHNYCHENKO Anna
DUFRI DAUGAARD Aron

Nordic (2)
ARONSSON Amilia
BJUNE BJØRNSVIK Teodor

6 

0 

13

4

Iceland (2)
KOLKA STELLY EYDAL Alexandra
LOGI BJORGVINSSON RIST Dagur

Sweden
NGUYEN-GELIOS Ellen
ROLIN Alva
DYMÉN Loke

0 

6 

3

14

Norway
FRØHAUG Linus
SØBERG Jonas
WALLEVIK EIDE Christian

-Bye-

11

6

Denmark (5)
BRIDGEMANN Aya
ISABELLA JOHNSON Jennifer
SOFIE VINDHEIM LADEFOGED Emilie

Denmark (4)
DAHLENBORG Kamille
HOLT HUYNH Tilde
HOUGAARD Christian

2 

6 

7

10

Nordic (1)
KARINA H. HARALDSEN Lea
MARIE TANGEN BRÅTHE Hedda
KAUPPI Niila

Sweden (2)
EKSTRAND Lisa
ERIKSSON Filippa
ANDRÉN Felix

4 

5 

15

2
Denmark (2)

FEDDERSEN Ida
NIELSEN Alfred
ZIEGLER ELMSTED Mathias

-Bye-

Denmark

Iceland

6 

0 

Denmark (3)

Sweden

0 

6 

Norway

Denmark (4)

5 

1 

Sweden (2)

Denmark (2)

0 

6 

Denmark

Sweden

6 

0 

Norway

Denmark (2)

5 

4 

Bronze

Sweden

Denmark (2)

6 

0 

Gold

Denmark

Norway

6 

2 
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